
Good morning Indivizzies!

Are you ready to keep the momentum going?! Are you ready to show up and show out?! Us too! 
ILNH and New Hope & Solebury Democrats are hosting a peaceful protest in Lambertville ("Hands
Off Our River Towns") this Saturday, April 19 and hope you will come. It's up to ALL OF US to fight
against executive overreach and to demand that our elected officials uphold the Constitution against
Trump's assaults! Make sure to register below so we have an accurate headcount and can contact
you if needed with last minute information! If you'd like to volunteer to help with this event email
cindi.sternfeld@gmail.com.

---
Our ILNH T-shirts are in! If you placed an order and haven't picked yours up, please do! Everyone
who placed an order was sent an email with the pickup location. There are still some T-shirts left for
those of you who'd like one! Please reach out to debmeola@gmail.com. Cost is $20.
 
Remember to join our private ILNH Fb page and if you were forwarded this email and want to
subscribe, click here! Also, don't forget to check out our website!
 
Peace in activism,
ILNH
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Tax Day-Families Over
Billionaires 

Postcards to Swing States

Speak Up for Karim Daoud

Hands Off Our River Towns

DEI & CRT Townhall - Part II:
No Politics. Just Truth

Wednesday, April 16, 6-7:30pm
Middletown Township Municipal Center, 3 Municipal Way,
Langhorne, PA 19047

Saturday, April 19, 11am – 12:30pm
Bridge Street & South Union Street, Lambertville NJ
Indivisible Lambertville/New Hope and New Hope & Solebury
Democrats are organizing to uphold the Constitution and end
executive overreach! Bring your signs and your voice, see
friends and make new ones. Together, we will rebuild America
into something that works for all people.
Click here to register!

Tuesday, April 15, 5-7pm
On April 15, join national and local organizations to demand
billionaires pay their fair share and fight back against the rigged
system and Republican attacks on our freedoms and
communities.
Click here to register for the Rep. Fitzpatrick event
Click here to register for the Rep. Kean event

Wednesday, April 16, 8 – 9pm
Please join us to learn about our upcoming Postcards to Swing
States programs for 2025 and 2026. We'll begin sign-ups on May
1 for postcards for November 2025 elections in Virginia,
Pennsylvania and New Jersey.
Click here to register!

April 15 @ 5pm (public meeting starts at 5:30pm)
Hunterdon County Complex, 71 Main Street, Bldg #1, 2nd floor,
Flemington, NJ 08822
The Hunterdon County NAACP is asking all to attend the
Hunterdon County Board of Commissioners' public meeting.
During comment time, speak up for Karim, a local resident with
no known criminal record. He may have been unlawfully detained
by ICE while getting a work permit reauthorized. Ask the
commissioners to help!

ILNH EVENT

EVENTS/TRAINING/PROTESTS ETC.
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Finding Kean Fridays

Indivisible One New Jersey
(IONJ) Convening

Protecting Medicaid in New
Jersey: What’s at Stake for
People with Disabilities and
Older Adults and What You
Can Do to Defend Medicaid

NJ-07 Town Hall with Special
Guest Rep. Ro Khanna

Tuesday/Thursday Office Visits
with Tom Kean Jr. 

Fridays, 12 – 1pm, Bernardsville, NJ 07924
Constituents are visiting his office every Friday. Let’s keep that
momentum going.
Every Friday we will meet at the Bernardsville Train Station
(across the street from 55 Mine Brook Road Bernardsville) Start
at the train station. Small groups can go into his office to meet
with staff.
Click here to register and for more information!

Every Tuesday and Thursday
75 Claremont Road, Suite 206, Bernardsville, NJ 07924
 
Signup here to visit his office staff every Tuesday and Thursdays
throughout the year at his Bernardsville location.

April 23 @ 2pm
Disability Rights New Jersey and the NJ Long-Term Care
Ombudsman partner with Justice In Aging, a national
organization dedicated to fighting senior poverty through law, for
an hour-long webinar to provide updates on the state of
Medicaid, and how our state could be impacted by proposed cuts
and changes being discussed in Washington. What will be
covered? 
Click here to register and for more information!

May 3-4, at the Crowne Plaza, Princeton
Save the date. Details and registration information coming soon!

Monday, April 21, 2025, 6:30-8:30pm
Join ILNH and Congressman Ro Khanna for a Town Hall to take
back NJ-07 for the PEOPLE! 

Congressman Ro Khanna (CA-17) was born and raised just
across the river in Bucks County. Since the 2024 election, he has
been one of the most preeminent voices in the Democratic Party,
from hosting town halls across the country and frequently
appearing on CNN, MSNBC, and other networks, to leading the
charge in Congress against the illegal actions of the Trump
Administration. Unlike our own Representative Tom Kean Jr.,
Congressman Khanna is not afraid to speak with the people of
NJ-07, so come meet him and ask about the issues most
important to you, like Social Security, Medicaid and Medicare,
democracy, supporting vulnerable communities and the
environment.
Click here to register and for more information! 

As national policies shift away from Diversity, Equity, and
Inclusion (DEI) initiatives, this town hall will provide a fact-based,
open discussion on the realities of DEI and Critical Race Theory
(CRT). The goal is to address misinformation, promote education,
and encourage constructive dialogue.
Click here to register!
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ACTION ALERTS

FREE Red Cards for
Distribution!

Tell Senators to oppose the
SAVE Act which
disenfranchises voters

Documenting How Social
Security Staff Cuts Affect NJ
residents

Save the USPS. Tell
Congress: Co-sponsor and
Pass the Bipartisan Resolution
to Stop Trump's Privatization
Plan

Defend Scientific Progress and
Protect the NIH

Get FREE Red Cards to share essential info about rights under
the U.S. Constitution.
Fired up? Take a heavier bag - there are more cards in there.
Starting small? Take a lighter bag - less in there.
Ready to start a kindness revolution? Take a few bags! 

The Postal Service is a constitutional promise, a critical part of
our public infrastructure, our economy, and one of the most
beloved and trusted public institutions in American life. It delivers
to over 168 million addresses every single day, and employs
more than 630,000 people in a postal workforce where nearly
30% are Black, and over 40% are women.
Take action here! 

As the Trump administration cuts the number of Social Security
Administration (SSA) staff, a group of concerned citizens is trying
to assemble information on the difficulties some NJ residents
experience in speaking to the remaining SSA workers (by phone
or in person) about their Social Security or Medicare benefits.
The group plans to disseminate this information to pressure
Republicans in congress to reverse the staffing cuts. This info
can also help mobilize support for Democrats and help take back
control of the House. If you know anyone who has experienced
these difficulties communicating with SSA about their benefits
please email info@indivisiblelnh.com. Volunteers are welcome to
help with this project! ILNH will forward all responses to the
project organizer.

The impact of NIH research on both health research and our
national economy cannot be overstated, but the administration
has deliberately targeted the agency’s work and fired thousands
of NIH employees, including senior leadership, and blocked
payment of millions in federal grants in open defiance of court
orders. Attacks on the NIH are already disrupting crucial research
on diseases like cancer and Alzheimer’s while driving young
scientists to flee the country. These devastating threats to
scientific progress will set the United States back decades and
further worsen the economic devastation wrought by this
incompetent administration.
Take action here! 

Script: I understand that the House just passed the SAVE Act. I
am deeply opposed to this bill. It will disenfranchise tens of
millions of American citizens with no access to a birth certificate
or passport, and 69 million married women who took their
husband’s last names. All to address a problem that doesn’t exist!
I demand that the Senator vote no on this bill.
Take action here! 
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Other Actions You Can Take

Click here for phone, addresses, and emails of U.S. Senators (PA and NJ)

Chop Wood Carry Water Daily Actions
 
5 Calls
 
Actions provided by Indivisible National 

Click here for phone, addresses, and emails of U.S. House of Representatives District 7 & 12
(NJ) District 1 (Pa)
 
Click here for phone, addresses, and emails of NJ and PA governors and state representatives

Search your congressional district here to see exactly what the Republican Budget tax breaks are
for the wealthy and what services it jeopardizes!
 
Nationwide Anti-Trump Protest Planned for April 19—What to Know (Newsweek)
 
House Votes to Require Proof of Citizenship in Federal Elections (New York Times)
 
Murphy, Platkin react to U.S. Attorney’s investigation into immigration enforcement (New Jersey
Globe)
 
Bucks County NAACP Continues to Correct DEI and Critical Race Theory Misinformation with
Second Town Hall (Bucks County Beacon)

One NJ7 · Indivisible Bucks County · Indivisible Southeastern Pa · Action Together NJ ⋅ We the
People NJ-07 · New Jersey Citizen Action · New Jersey Working Families Party

Where to Place Them: Community centers, churches, businesses,
laundromats, libraries, and public spaces
 
Each bag includes instructions on How to Distribute.
Take as many as you can distribute—more available upon
request! If you will and can distribute, we will provide!
Thanks for helping protect our community!
 
Pickup location: 21 N Main St, Lambertville (corner of N Main and
Jefferson Sts). Cards are in a bin on the Jefferson Street-side
porch. Pick the cards up any time!

NEWS & VIEWS

FRIENDS OF ILNH

LEGISLATOR CONTACT INFO.
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